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S No Name Email Designation Organization Address Industry 

1 Anahat design@anahat.co  Architect Anahat A18, Mangalam Mangalam 
Tenaments, Nr. Sunmoon 
Society, Akota, Vadodara, 
Gujarat, India 

Architecture 

2 Anand anand.sachithanantham@aisglass.com  Technical Manager AIS Glass Ltd  Civil & 
Construction 

3 Anjuli Chandra anjuli_cea@yahoo.co.in  Chief Engineer Central Electricity 
Authority 

Room No.213 Sewa Bhavan 
R.K. Purram New Delhi 110066 

Government & 
Policy 

4 Arjun Gupta arjunpgupta@smartjoules.in  Founder and CEO Smart Joules Pvt. 
Ltd. 

34 Shri Ram Road, Civil Lines, 
Delhi 110054 

Manufacturing 
(HVAC 
Equipment) 

5 Chitrangada 
Bisht 

chitrangada.bisht@gmail.com  Area Convenor & 
Programme Manager 

GRIHA Council A-260, Defence Colony, New 
Delhi 

Government & 
Policy 

6 Jaydeep Gupta gupta.jaydeep1@gmail.com  PROJECT MANAGER RichSun G-4 HHLC colony infront of 
silver 

Sales & 
Distribution 

7 Maheshkumar 
Kshirsagar 

mkshirsagar1@gmail.com  PCB Design and 
Documentation Engg 

IONICS POWER 
SOLUTIONS PVT 
LTD 

Hyderabad Manufacturing 
(HVAC 
Equipment) 

8 Pady SS pady@kryfs.com  Head - Business 
Development 

KRFYS  Mechanical 
Engineering 

9 Prabhatnss sonawane.nilesh@gmail.com  Business Develoment 
Leader 

Owens Corning 7th Floor, Alphs, Hiranandani 
Gardens, Powai, Mumbai-
400076 

Sales & 
Distribution 

10 Prasanna prasanna@windsun.in  Director WINDSUN 
RENEWABLES 
PRIVATE LIMITED 

502,SURYAKIRAN COMPLEX 
BAJAJ NAGAR NAGPUR 

Renewable 
Technology 

11 Priya Mishra priyamish204@gmail.com  HR Manager & CB&T STATE URBAN 
LIVELIHOOD 
MISSION,Bihar 

Dr M N Mishra,204,Nehru 
Nagar,Patna-13 

Government & 
Policy 

12 Sanjay Sheth sanjay@globalenersol.com  Director Global Enersol 
Technologies Pvt. 
Ltd. 

2D, Vijay Chambers, 1140, 
Tribhuvan Road, Mumbai 400 
004 

Consultant 
(Energy 
Efficiency) 
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13 Sharathcn iroenergysolutions@gmail.com  EO IRO Energy 
Solutions 

#112, 11th Main Road, 4th T 
Block, Jayanagar, Bangalore 
560041 

Sales & 
Distribution 

14 Shubha 
Mohunta 

smohunta@verdani.com  Sustainability Manager Verdani Partners California, USA Consultant 
(Energy 
Efficiency) 

15 Tanuj Agarwal tanuj270@gmail.com  Director Global Image B-264, Sushant Lok-I Architecture 

16 Vinay Sood vinay@erigeronenergy.com  Director-Operations Erigeron Energy P 
Ltd 

 Renewable 
Technology 

17 K K Mitra kk.mitra@lloydinsulation.com Vice President Lloyd Insulation 
(India) Ltd. 

Post box no 4321, Punj Star 
Premises, Kalkaji Industrial 
Area, New Delhi-19 

Civil & 
Construction 

18 Rajan Rawal rajanrawal@gmail.com Professor CEPT University  Academic 

19 Kanagaraj 
Ganesan 

gkanagaraj83@gmail.com Research Associate CCEEW  Academic 

20 Rajiv Ratna 
Panda 

rajivpanda@irade.org Project 
Manager(Energy and 
Power) 

IRADe  Policymaker  
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